M24000000840

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filling Officer: Return 4/15/24
5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
APR 1 1 321)





300424210963

03/01/24--01018--614 +•52.50 4/15/24

FILED

2024 APR 15 PM 12: 35

SECRETARY OF STATE

SECRETARY OF STA

COVER LETTER

Divisi	on of C	orporations				
SHRJECT:	YOU DR	IVE TEXAS LLC				
		Name of Foreig	n Li	mited Liabi	lity Com	pany
Dear Sir or M	ladam;					
The enclosed	applica	ion, certificate and fee(s)	are	submitted fo	or filing.	
Please return	all corre	spondence concerning th	is m	atter to the f	following	3:
JOHN FINN						
		Name of Person				
DEAL TIME C	CARS & 0	CREDIT				
		Firm/Company				
200 E. BURLE	IGH BL	U/				
		Address				
TAVARES, FI	.ORIDA	32778				
		City/State and Zip Cod	le			
JOHN.FINN@	DEALTI	MECARS.COM				
E-mail add	tress: (to	be used for future annua	l rep	ort notificat	iion)	
For further in	ıformati	on concerning this matter	, ple	ase call:		
JOHN FINN			at	(812	453-859	me Telephone Number
	Namo	of Person	_	Area Code	& Dayti	me Telephone Number
Regi Divis P.O.	sion of 0 Box 63	Section Corporations			Division The Cer 2415 N.	dress: ation Section of Corporations atre of Tallahassee Monroe Street, Suite 810 asee, FL 32303
Encl □\$25 Filing		check for the following \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	-	ount: \$55 Filing Certified C		☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

TO: Registration Section

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of limited liability Company as it appear	s on the records of the Florida Department of					
State: YOU DRIVE TEXAS LLC						
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	200 E. BURLEIGH BLVD					
	TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778					
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST <u>BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)						
	1524 1375					
The address if annies his	200 E. BURLEIGH BLVD					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address)	TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778 TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778 M24000000839					
MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	19 2					
	W24000000839					
2. The Florida document number of this limited l	iability company is: 4424000000857					
Driaware						
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	24/2024					
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable						
5. New name of the limited liability company: (mi	ust contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
	Clarida and attach a					
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopt copy of the written consent of the managers or must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.I.	ed for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a nanaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name L.C." or "LLC.")					
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	ered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new address here:					
Name of New Registered Agent: JOHN FINN						
	COLONIAL DR					
	Enter Florida Street Address					
<u>-</u>	ORLANDO Florida 32808 City Zip Code					
N. B. Carlotte de Cincer de l'Enhancier						
the provisions of all statutes relative to the prop and accept the obligations of my position as reg	gent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with er and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with eistered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this go in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited					
<u></u>	f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent					
	F 7 5					

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Auto One Acceptance LLC	11311 Reeder Rd	□∧dd
		Dallas, TX 75229	≅Remo
MGR	Buy Here Pay Here Consultants	11311 Reeder Rd	□Add
		Dallas TX 75229	=Remo
MGR	GSJD Holding LP	11311 Reeder Rd	□Add
		Dallas, TX 75229	=Remo
MGR	Caldwell Consulting	11311 Reeder Rd	□Add
		Dallas, TX 75229	=Remo
			□Add
aforemention	under the law of which this entity is or	by the official having custody of records in the	□Remo

Filing Fee: \$25.00

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:					
l'itle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action		
MGR	Arturo Aguilar Alvarez Castro	4346 Bluffview Blvd	∃ ∧dd		
		Dallas, TX 75209	□Remov		
MGR	Gregory Miki Moreno	12584 Waterview Circle	∄ Add		
		Addison, TX 75001	□Remo		
			□Add		
			□Remo		
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
			□Remo		
			□Add		
aforemention	under the law of which this entitle 10	by the official having custody of records in the resoluted. of the authorized representative	□Remo		

Filing Fee: \$25.00